CONFIDENTIAL STATEMENT OF INTENT

Because of my/our passion and commitment to the work of The Lift Garage ("The Lift"), and realizing the importance of planned and deferred gifts to the future of The Lift, I/we have made or intend to make provisions for The Lift through my/our:

□ Will □ Trust □ Retirement Plan □Charitable Gift □ Charitable Remainder Trust □ Real Estate □ Life	5
My/Our charitable bequest is in the following form/amount:	
□ Percentage% □ Specific Amount \$	□ Residuary
The approximate current value of my/our gift is \$	
I/we give permission to publish my/our name(s) as members of the Lift Garage Legacy Gift Program. Please list my/our names as follows:	
I/we reserve the right to alter this intention if future circumstance so warrant. Name(s):	
Address:	
City: State:	_ Zip Code:
Phone:E-mail:	
Signature:	_ Date:
Signature:	_ Date:

Please return this form to Cathy Heying, Executive Director & Founder:

The Lift Garage Attn: Cathy Heying 2401 E Lake St Minneapolis, MN 55406

or cathy@theliftgarage.org



LIFTGARAGE.ORG

2401 E. Lake St., Minneapolis, MN 55406 info@theliftgarage.org • (612)866-5840